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MERIT LISTOFCANDIDATES  
 

For Admission to Master’s Degree Programme 2020-21 
 

IMPORTANTINFORMATION  
 

� This list of candidates is provisional and appearance of any candidates’ name in this list does not reserve 
their right for admission to the programme. 

� Candidates domiciled in the State of West Bengal must produce domicile certificate in prescribed format 
(available in the University website) for claiming admission in seats reserved for state domicile candidates. 

� In case of availability of seats after counselling of SC candidates, the same will be filled-up from 

candidates of ST category and vice versa. 
� In case of availability of seats after counselling of OBC-B candidates, the same will be filled-up 

from candidates of OBC-A category and vice versa. 
� SC/ST/OBC candidates of outside the state of West Bengal will be treated as General category 

candidates. 

� The decision of admission committee shall be final and binding on candidates. 

� Any document found false/ fake at any time of admission process or after admission is liable for 
cancellation of admission of the candidate.  

� The date of online counseling and admission will be notified later. 

� Admission and Other Fees payable: 18,900.00 (for Hosteller) (approximately) 
                                                        14,400.00 (for Day Scholar) (approximately) 

FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Available: 04 (Four) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG314213 ADRITA DAM GEN West Bengal 97.95 

2. PG708288 SOUMYADEEP DAS OBC-B West Bengal 97.52 

3. PG756789 SHREYA KAR GEN West Bengal 95.75 

4. PG854670 SADARPAN SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 93.11 

5. PG431226 SAHIN AKTAR MUNSHI GEN West Bengal 92.10 

6. PG145865 PRANAB KUMAR ROY SC West Bengal 91.97 

7. PG557546 AMARSHI BARMAN SC West Bengal 91.82 

8. PG163362 NANDITA ROY SC West Bengal 90.72 

9. PG248617 LOCHAN CHANDRA BARMAN SC West Bengal 90.53 

10. PG522574 SAYAK SAHA SC West Bengal 90.37 

11. PG440902 SNIGDHA PATOWARY SC West Bengal 90.02 

12. PG310938 DIVYACROTU MAJUMDER GEN West Bengal 89.21 

13. PG106571 IPSITA SEN GEN West Bengal 89.18 

14. PG900605 JOHEB HASSAN OBC-A West Bengal 88.72 

15. PG731366 LOHIT TUDU ST West Bengal 88.29 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

16. PG456748 SWAGATA CHOUDHURY OBC-B West Bengal 88.21 

17. PG940957 PRITAM ROY SC West Bengal 87.41 

18. PG676001 BIKRAM BARMAN SC West Bengal 86.42 

19. PG854424 DODI LALTHATLUANGA GEN Mizoram 86.06 

20. PG265003 RABINATH MURMU ST West Bengal 85.53 

21. PG246671 IMRAN SK OBC-A West Bengal 85.24 

22. PG623710 MRINMAY RAY SC West Bengal 84.42 

23. PG233055 BHASKAR GHOSH GEN West Bengal 84.19 

24. PG732730 GUNDA URMILA GEN Andhra Pradesh 84.03 

25. PG332816 DIPANKAR BARMAN SC West Bengal 83.89 

26. PG299380 SOURAV MANDAL ST West Bengal 83.74 

27. PG925484 SEEPANA ANIL KUMAR GEN Andhra Pradesh 83.09 

28. PG781849 J TAMAL ATAB OBC-A West Bengal 82.53 

29. PG669381 BABU KANT GEN Bihar 81.56 

30. PG986201 NAGARAJ SHANKAR DHANNURE GEN Karnataka 81.47 

31. PG518805 BHARATH KUMAR MANNEPALLI GEN Telangana 80.15 

32. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 79.49 

33. PG629055 SUBHADIP MONDAL GEN West Bengal 79.45 

34. PG939453 HADASSAH EUNICE DARA GEN Telangana 78.76 

35. PG502287 SUBHAJIT SARKAR SC West Bengal 78.49 

36. PG312800 RAHUL ASHAD OBC-A West Bengal 78.20 

37. PG434640 MOUSUMI DEBNATH GEN Tripura 77.58 

38. PG472238 NIHARIKA PARUL GEN Bihar 77.26 

39. PG579450 AYAN PRAMANIK SC West Bengal 77.16 

40. PG363080 ROHIT HEMAM GN Manipur 75.18 

41. PG321471 SUJAN BHOWMICK PWD West Bengal 72.03 

42. PG491918 PALLABI MONDAL SC West Bengal 70.87 

43. PG882865 AISHIKY DATTA GEN Tripura 69.98 

44. PG940023 MRINAL KARJEE ST West Bengal 69.93 

45. PG316804 SWAGATA PATRA SC West Bengal 68.45 

46. PG312361 UTKRIST GURUNG GEN West Bengal 68.05 

47. PG874270 PRASHANT RAJ GEN Bihar 66.52 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Available: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG145865 PRANAB KUMAR ROY SC West Bengal 91.97 

2. PG557546 AMARSHI BARMAN SC West Bengal 91.82 

3. PG163362 NANDITA ROY SC West Bengal 90.72 

4. PG248617 LOCHAN CHANDRA BARMAN SC West Bengal 90.53 

5. PG522574 SAYAK SAHA SC West Bengal 90.37 

6. PG440902 SNIGDHA PATOWARY SC West Bengal 90.02 

7. PG940957 PRITAM ROY SC West Bengal 87.41 

8. PG676001 BIKRAM BARMAN SC West Bengal 86.42 

9. PG623710 MRINMAY RAY SC West Bengal 84.42 

10. PG332816 DIPANKAR BARMAN SC West Bengal 83.89 

11. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 79.49 

12. PG502287 SUBHAJIT SARKAR SC West Bengal 78.49 

13. PG579450 AYAN PRAMANIK SC West Bengal 77.16 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

14. PG491918 PALLABI MONDAL SC West Bengal 70.87 

15. PG316804 SWAGATA PATRA SC West Bengal 68.45 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED TRIBE 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG731366 LOHIT TUDU ST West Bengal 88.29 

2. PG265003 RABINATH MURMU ST West Bengal 85.53 

3. PG299380 SOURAV MANDAL ST West Bengal 83.74 

4. PG940023 MRINAL KARJEE ST West Bengal 69.93 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG708288 SOUMYADEEP DAS OBC-B West Bengal 97.52 

2. PG456748 SWAGATA CHOUDHURY OBC-B West Bengal 88.21 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE ENTOMOLOGY 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Available: 03 (Three) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG331173 SUBRATA GOSWAMI GEN West Bengal 94.77 

2. PG373436 ANANYA GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 93.56 

3. PG395938 SUDESHNA TIKAIT GEN West Bengal 92.77 

4. PG533042 DHANAPATI GOKUL KRISHNA GEN Odisha 91.94 

5. PG310504 SUBHAJYOTI MALLIK GEN West Bengal 91.48 

6. PG713162 SOURAV MAJI GEN West Bengal 91.19 

7. PG336199 MARSHAL JOSHI PWD West Bengal 90.64 

8. PG202447 RITWIK SAHOO GEN West Bengal 90.59 

9. PG435407 SAMRAT SAHA GEN West Bengal 90.23 

10. PG731366 LOHIT TUDU ST West Bengal 89.87 

11. PG338796 BHARGAB NAG GEN West Bengal 89.41 

12. PG910015 PRAKRITI RAKSHIT GEN West Bengal 89.07 

13. PG855604 TRUPTI SHREE RAUTRAY GEN Odisha 87.82 

14. PG634678 TANMAY KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 87.71 

15. PG920471 CLARIBEL GRACE PRADHAN GEN West Bengal 87.61 

16. PG679976 HIA KALITA GEN Assam 87.17 

17. PG631921 BIPADTARAN SUTRADHAR OBC-B West Bengal 86.78 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

18. PG335030 SHUBHABRATA BHATTACHARJEE GEN West Bengal 86.50 

19. PG226707 ARPITA MONDAL GEN West Bengal 86.41 

20. PG160917 PRIYANKA PADHY GEN Odisha 86.40 

21. PG833071 RITWIK PAL GEN West Bengal 86.22 

22. PG299182 MD SAHIN AKHTAR MONDAL OBC-A West Bengal 85.48 

23. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 85.38 

24. PG833315 DEBAMITRA CHATTERJEE GEN West Bengal 84.97 

25. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 83.77 

26. PG186964 SK MD AJAHARUDDIN OBC-A West Bengal 83.49 

27. PG164031 SAMANWITA GHOSH GEN West Bengal 83.28 

28. PG246671 IMRAN SK OBC-A West Bengal 82.98 

29. PG110208 KOUSHIK GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 82.89 

30. PG669381 BABU KANT GEN Bihar 82.31 

31. PG265003 RABINATH MURMU ST West Bengal 81.64 

32. PG953474 POULAMI MONDAL SC West Bengal 81.37 

33. PG186906 BARNITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 81.20 

34. PG676001 BIKRAM BARMAN SC West Bengal 80.73 

35. PG940957 PRITAM ROY SC West Bengal 80.63 

36. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 80.44 

37. PG948712 SANJIVANI KARKI GEN West Bengal 80.02 

38. PG429330 GALI KRISHNA CHAITHANYA SC Andhra Pradesh 79.64 

39. PG813508 IPSITA GHOSH GEN West Bengal 78.72 

40. PG432501 PRIYA SERAM OBC-B Manipur 78.41 

41. PG472238 NIHARIKA PARUL GEN West Bengal 77.39 

42. PG120915 DEEPAK KUMAR MANDAL GEN Delhi 77.03 

43. PG178706 SHRIYA SINGH GEN Bihar 76.54 

44. PG550282 SUNEEPA CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 75.95 

45. PG321471 SUJAN BHOWMICK PWD West Bengal 72.10 

46. PG433129 RAGHAVENDRA REDDY VANGAM GEN Andhra Pradesh 72.05 

47. PG940023 MRINAL KARJEE ST West Bengal 71.81 

48. PG783579 DEBANGANA BISWAS GEN West Bengal 63.75 

49. PG960267 MIRYANAM ADITHYA  GEN Telangana 54.78 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Available: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 85.38 

2. PG953474 POULAMI MONDAL SC West Bengal 81.37 

3. PG186906 BARNITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 81.20 

4. PG676001 BIKRAM BARMAN SC West Bengal 80.73 

5. PG940957 PRITAM ROY SC West Bengal 80.63 

6. PG731366 LOHIT TUDU ST West Bengal 89.87 

7. PG265003 RABINATH MURMU ST West Bengal 81.64 

8. PG940023 MRINAL KARJEE ST West Bengal 71.81 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 



Seat Availa: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG373436 ANANYA GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 93.56 

2. PG634678 TANMAY KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 87.71 

3. PG631921 BIPADTARAN SUTRADHAR OBC-B West Bengal 86.78 

4. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 83.77 

5. PG110208 KOUSHIK GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 82.89 

6. PG299182 MD SAHIN AKHTAR MONDAL OBC-A West Bengal 85.48 

7. PG186964 SK MD AJAHARUDDIN OBC-A West Bengal 83.49 

8. PG246671 IMRAN SK OBC-A West Bengal 82.98 

9. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 80.44 

 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE EXTENSION 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Available: 03 (Three) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG466063 POULOMI DEBNATH OBC-B West Bengal 98.00 

2. PG314213 ADRITA DAM GEN West Bengal 97.69 

3. PG634678 TANMAY KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 95.41 

4. PG163362 NANDITA ROY SC West Bengal 95.25 

5. PG535469 MANIKA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 94.75 

6. PG431226 SAHIN AKTAR MUNSHI GEN West Bengal 94.55 

7. PG522574 SAYAK SAHA SC West Bengal 94.03 

8. PG145865 PRANAB KUMAR ROY SC West Bengal 93.82 

9. PG310938 DIVYACROTU MAJUMDER GEN West Bengal 92.87 

10. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 91.87 

11. PG248617 LOCHAN CHANDRA BARMAN SC West Bengal 91.49 

12. PG440902 SNIGDHA PATOWARY SC West Bengal 90.37 

13. PG299380 SOURAV MANDAL ST West Bengal 90.22 

14. PG338796 BHARGAB NAG GEN West Bengal 90.21 

15. PG336199 MARSHAL JOSHI PWD West Bengal 90.08 

16. PG557546 AMARSHI BARMAN SC West Bengal 89.57 

17. PG502287 SUBHAJIT SARKAR SC West Bengal 89.53 

18. PG708288 SOUMYADEEP DAS OBC-B West Bengal 89.32 

19. PG629055 SUBHADIP MONDAL GEN West Bengal 89.19 

20. PG246671 IMRAN SK OBC-A West Bengal 88.53 

21. PG756789 SHREYA KAR GEN West Bengal 88.28 

22. PG456748 SWAGATA CHOUDHURY OBC-B West Bengal 87.62 

23. PG438466 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 87.45 

24. PG352122 PARBAN BAIDYA SC West Bengal 85.44 

25. PG339654 RAJARSHI MANDAL SC West Bengal 84.96 

26. PG919205 DEBPRIYA BASU GEN West Bengal 84.90 

27. PG233055 BHASKAR GHOSH GEN West Bengal 84.83 

28. PG106571 IPSITA SEN GEN West Bengal 84.49 

29. PG332816 DIPANKAR BARMAN SC West Bengal 83.98 

30. PG799160 MEGHNA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 83.89 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

31. PG110208 KOUSHIK GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 83.83 

32. PG518805 BHARATH KUMAR MANNEPALLI OBC-B Telangana 83.65 

33. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 83.10 

34. PG995602 NAFISA . GEN West Bengal 83.01 

35. PG173615 ABSAR AHMED GEN Odisha 82.79 

36. PG312800 RAHUL ASHAD OBC-A West Bengal 81.83 

37. PG900605 JOHEB HASSAN OBC-A West Bengal 81.83 

38. PG316353 KOUSIK ROY SC West Bengal 80.43 

39. PG247746 ANKITA DAS SC West Bengal 80.41 

40. PG731366 LOHIT TUDU ST West Bengal 80.04 

41. PG940957 PRITAM ROY SC West Bengal 78.92 

42. PG363080 ROHIT HEMAM SC Manipur 78.85 

43. PG484378 SUBHASHREE PATNAIK GEN Odisha 78.84 

44. PG321471 SUJAN BHOWMICK PWD West Bengal 78.76 

45. PG278713 SOMA SARKAR SC West Bengal 78.58 

46. PG299349 SURAJIT BARMAN SC West Bengal 78.57 

47. PG506948 SIMADRI RAJASRI GEN Odisha 78.50 

48. PG676001 BIKRAM BARMAN SC West Bengal 78.44 

49. PG412623 AINUL BARI MALITHA OBC-B West Bengal 78.24 

50. PG316804 SWAGATA PATRA SC West Bengal 78.10 

51. PG691422 SAIKAT SARKAR GEN West Bengal 77.62 

52. PG434640 MOUSUMI DEBNATH GEN Tripura 77.48 

53. PG781849 J TAMAL ATAB OBC-A West Bengal 76.21 

54. PG939453 HADASSAH EUNICE DARA OBC-A Telangana 76.07 

55. PG669381 BABU KANT GEN Bihar 75.87 

56. PG902122 SUBHANKAR SAHA SC West Bengal 75.84 

57. PG732730 GUNDA URMILA GUNDA URMILA GEN Andhra Pradesh 75.35 

58. PG645882 JYOTI MONDAL SC West Bengal 75.15 

59. PG335030 SHUBHABRATA BHATTACHARJEE GEN West Bengal 74.83 

60. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 74.63 

61. PG564910 SANASAM ANGOUSANA GEN Manipur 73.31 

62. PG491918 PALLABI MONDAL SC West Bengal 73.27 

63. PG312361 UTKRIST GURUNG GEN West Bengal 71.81 

64. PG833071 RITWIK PAL GEN West Bengal 71.67 

65. PG421616 NANTU NAMA SC Tripura 71.32 

66. PG925484 SEEPANA ANIL KUMAR GEN Andhra Pradesh 70.63 

67. PG666591 MRITYUNJOY BARMAN SC West Bengal 70.33 

68. PG603227 NIKHIL KUMAR GEN Bihar 67.56 

69. PG793415 AISHIKY DATTA GEN Tripura 65.04 

70. PG104338 RAJESH DAS GEN Chhattisgarh 62.48 

71. PG874270 PRASHANT RAJ GEN Bihar 62.26 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Available: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG163362 NANDITA ROY SC West Bengal 95.25 

2. PG522574 SAYAK SAHA SC West Bengal 94.03 

3. PG145865 PRANAB KUMAR ROY SC West Bengal 93.82 

4. PG248617 LOCHAN CHANDRA BARMAN SC West Bengal 91.49 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

5. PG440902 SNIGDHA PATOWARY SC West Bengal 90.37 

6. PG557546 AMARSHI BARMAN SC West Bengal 89.57 

7. PG502287 SUBHAJIT SARKAR SC West Bengal 89.53 

8. PG438466 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 87.45 

9. PG352122 PARBAN BAIDYA SC West Bengal 85.44 

10. PG339654 RAJARSHI MANDAL SC West Bengal 84.96 

11. PG332816 DIPANKAR BARMAN SC West Bengal 83.98 

12. PG316353 KOUSIK ROY SC West Bengal 80.43 

13. PG247746 ANKITA DAS SC West Bengal 80.41 

14. PG940957 PRITAM ROY SC West Bengal 78.92 

15. PG278713 SOMA SARKAR SC West Bengal 78.58 

16. PG299349 SURAJIT BARMAN SC West Bengal 78.57 

17. PG676001 BIKRAM BARMAN SC West Bengal 78.44 

18. PG316804 SWAGATA PATRA SC West Bengal 78.10 

19. PG902122 SUBHANKAR SAHA SC West Bengal 75.84 

20. PG645882 JYOTI MONDAL SC West Bengal 75.15 

21. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 74.63 

22. PG491918 PALLABI MONDAL SC West Bengal 73.27 

23. PG666591 MRITYUNJOY BARMAN SC West Bengal 70.33 

24. PG299380 SOURAV MANDAL ST West Bengal 90.22 

25. PG731366 LOHIT TUDU ST West Bengal 80.04 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG466063 POULOMI DEBNATH OBC-B West Bengal 98.00 

2. PG634678 TANMAY KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 95.41 

3. PG535469 MANIKA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 94.75 

4. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 91.87 

5. PG708288 SOUMYADEEP DAS OBC-B West Bengal 89.32 

6. PG456748 SWAGATA CHOUDHURY OBC-B West Bengal 87.62 

7. PG110208 KOUSHIK GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 83.83 

8. PG412623 AINUL BARI MALITHA OBC-B West Bengal 78.24 

9. PG246671 IMRAN SK OBC-A West Bengal 88.53 

10. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 83.10 

11. PG312800 RAHUL ASHAD OBC-A West Bengal 81.83 

12. PG900605 JOHEB HASSAN OBC-A West Bengal 81.83 

13. PG781849 J TAMAL ATAB OBC-A West Bengal 76.21 

 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE STATISTICS 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Availableble: 03 (Three) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG756789 SHREYA KAR GEN West Bengal 90.08 

2. PG144747 MOUMITA PAUL OBC-B West Bengal 88.56 

3. PG700202 AISWARYA PANDA GEN Odisha 88.40 

4. PG940957 PRITAM ROY SC West Bengal 83.26 

5. PG248617 LOCHAN CHANDRA BARMAN SC West Bengal 82.42 

6. PG676001 BIKRAM BARMAN SC West Bengal 81.58 

7. PG434640 MOUSUMI DEBNATH GEN Tripura 79.11 

8. PG701783 PRANJAL SHARMA GEN Haryana 78.28 

9. PG507679 RUPAM RANI GEN Bihar 78.01 

10. PG456748 SWAGATA CHOUDHURY OBC-B West Bengal 77.31 

11. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 75.73 

12. PG662950 LAKSHMI MURMU ST West Bengal 74.85 

13. PG793415 AISHIKY DATTA GEN Tripura 74.70 

14. PG939453 HADASSAH EUNICE DARA OBC-A Telangana 74.66 

15. PG484615 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV GEN Bihar 74.20 

16. PG250183 SHUBHADEEP MAITY GEN West Bengal 70.77 

17. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 69.50 

18. PG437116 UMADEVI M ANDELI GEN Karnataka 67.28 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Availableble: 01 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG940957 PRITAM ROY SC West Bengal 83.26 

2. PG248617 LOCHAN CHANDRA BARMAN SC West Bengal 82.42 

3. PG676001 BIKRAM BARMAN SC West Bengal 81.58 

4. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 75.73 

5. PG662950 LAKSHMI MURMU ST West Bengal 74.85 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-A (OBC-A) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 69.50 

2. PG144747 MOUMITA PAUL OBC-B West Bengal 88.56 

3. PG456748 SWAGATA CHOUDHURY OBC-B West Bengal 77.31 

 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRONOMY 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Availableble: 04 (Four) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG447273 AMRITA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 95.91 

2. PG288197 SAIKAT BERA GEN West Bengal 95.47 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

3. PG462960 RISHAB BISWAS GEN West Bengal 95.09 

4. PG854670 SADARPAN SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 94.53 

5. PG504173 DEBJYOTI RAY SC West Bengal 94.38 

6. PG466063 POULOMI DEBNATH OBC-B West Bengal 93.88 

7. PG395938 SUDESHNA TIKAIT GEN West Bengal 93.76 

8. PG535469 MANIKA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 93.76 

9. PG358022 SHAYONIKA BAGCHI GEN West Bengal 93.73 

10. PG696964 BIPLAB ROY SC West Bengal 93.64 

11. PG799160 MEGHNA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 93.36 

12. PG634678 TANMAY KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 91.95 

13. PG919205 DEBPRIYA BASU GEN West Bengal 91.66 

14. PG635345 SOMDATTA ACHAR OBC-B West Bengal 91.47 

15. PG145865 PRANAB KUMAR ROY SC West Bengal 91.36 

16. PG507789 SUSHOVAN PAUL GEN West Bengal 91.15 

17. PG826487 BABY RAY SC West Bengal 90.93 

18. PG331206 SAI NAGA TANMAYI CHATURVEDULA GEN Andhra Pradesh 90.91 

19. PG522574 SAYAK SAHA SC West Bengal 90.90 

20. PG147504 BHASKAR GHOSH GEN West Bengal 90.89 

21. PG577721 MARSHAL JOSHI OBC-A West Bengal 90.41 

22. PG557546 AMARSHI BARMAN SC West Bengal 90.36 

23. PG563457 DHEE JANA GEN West Bengal 89.75 

24. PG338796 BHARGAB NAG GEN West Bengal 89.74 

25. PG130068 SOURAJIT DEY GEN West Bengal 89.59 

26. PG106874 MRINAL SEN OBC-B West Bengal 89.12 

27. PG214704 ELORA BAG GEN West Bengal 88.57 

28. PG283994 SAGARIKA HASDA ST West Bengal 88.29 

29. PG886632 BASSA VASAVI KOWSALYA GEN Puducherry 87.54 

30. PG900605 JOHEB HASSAN OBC-A West Bengal 87.41 

31. PG265003 RABINATH MURMU ST West Bengal 87.25 

32. PG628316 ROHAN DALAL OBC-B West Bengal 87.05 

33. PG366216 KOUSHIK BARIK GEN West Bengal 87.04 

34. PG438466 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 86.66 

35. PG456748 SWAGATA CHOUDHURY OBC-B West Bengal 86.64 

36. PG391653 SANKU BARMAN SC West Bengal 86.44 

37. PG666591 MRITYUNJOY BARMAN SC West Bengal 86.26 

38. PG376469 SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 85.95 

39. PG609796 SIDDHESWAR PRASAD GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 85.87 

40. PG299380 SOURAV MANDAL ST West Bengal 85.52 

41. PG339654 RAJARSHI MANDAL SC West Bengal 85.48 

42. PG538437 TUHINA MAHFUJ GEN West Bengal 84.71 

43. PG944781 IPSITA SUBHADARSINI GEN Odisha 84.38 

44. PG623710 MRINMAY RAY SC West Bengal 84.26 

45. PG101763 SUBHADIP HENS PWD West Bengal 84.12 

46. PG834152 DEBOLINA MONDAL GEN West Bengal 84.10 

47. PG110208 KOUSHIK GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 83.69 

48. PG670824 SUBHAJIT SENGUPTA GEN West Bengal 83.64 

49. PG902122 SUBHANKAR SAHA SC West Bengal 83.58 

50. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 83.51 

51. PG581508 SANTANU KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 82.93 

52. PG719116 MIRYALA SAI KRISHNA GEN Telangana 82.74 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

53. PG256987 SABBARIGARI SAI VAMSHI GEN Telangana 82.50 

54. PG765726 ANJAN HEMBRAM ST West Bengal 82.36 

55. PG332208 SAI SATYA PRIYANKA JAGATHA GEN Puducherry 82.31 

56. PG900950 SAMBITA BHATTACHARYYA GEN West Bengal 82.26 

57. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 82.04 

58. PG235338 MANDIRA SAHA SC West Bengal 81.97 

59. PG700202 AISWARYA PANDA GEN Odisha 81.66 

60. PG577824 SREEJA NAMASHARMA SC West Bengal 81.58 

61. PG419522 KHOLU MARY ST Manipur 81.52 

62. PG515123 YANAMADALA VENKATA RAJESH GEN Telangana 81.40 

63. PG432501 PRIYA SERAM OBC-B Manipur 81.33 

64. PG691422 SAIKAT SARKAR GEN West Bengal 81.24 

65. PG352122 PARBAN BAIDYA SC West Bengal 81.23 

66. PG299349 SURAJIT BARMAN SC West Bengal 81.08 

67. PG316353 KOUSIK ROY SC West Bengal 80.76 

68. PG502287 SUBHAJIT SARKAR SC West Bengal 80.06 

69. PG669381 BABU KANT GEN Bihar 79.42 

70. PG472238 NIHARIKA PARUL GEN West Bengal 79.16 

71. PG688714 DEBJYOTI RAY SC West Bengal 78.13 

72. PG607341 DISHARI BISWAS SC West Bengal 77.97 

73. PG336802 KAVITHA SINGH GEN Telangana 77.11 

74. PG173615 ABSAR AHMED GEN Odisha 76.63 

75. PG321471 SUJAN BHOWMICK PWD West Bengal 76.60 

76. PG182197 BHAVINI RAMESH BOTRE GEN Maharashtra 75.56 

77. PG522455 SUBHAM BHUIN SC West Bengal 74.42 

78. PG541549 SUDIPTA CHANDRA GEN West Bengal 73.08 

79. PG533000 CHANDANA GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 72.80 

80. PG421616 NANTU NAMA SC Tripura 72.37 

81. PG936940 MANAPURAM VAISHNAVI GEN Andhra Pradesh 72.06 

82. PG170977 SAMRIDHI SOOD GEN Himachal Pradesh 70.64 

83. PG359393 PRASENJIT NANDI OBC-B West Bengal 69.96 

84. PG564910 SANASAM ANGOUSANA GEN Manipur 68.76 

85. PG701783 PRANJAL SHARMA GEN Haryana 65.95 

86. PG677509 THADAKAPALLY VINEETH GEN Telangana 62.72 

87. PG250183 SHUBHADEEP MAITY GEN West Bengal 57.59 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Availableble: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG504173 DEBJYOTI RAY SC West Bengal 94.38 

2. PG696964 BIPLAB ROY SC West Bengal 93.64 

3. PG145865 PRANAB KUMAR ROY SC West Bengal 91.36 

4. PG826487 BABY RAY SC West Bengal 90.93 

5. PG522574 SAYAK SAHA SC West Bengal 90.90 

6. PG557546 AMARSHI BARMAN SC West Bengal 90.36 

7. PG438466 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 86.66 

8. PG391653 SANKU BARMAN SC West Bengal 86.44 

9. PG666591 MRITYUNJOY BARMAN SC West Bengal 86.26 

10. PG339654 RAJARSHI MANDAL SC West Bengal 85.48 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

11. PG623710 MRINMAY RAY SC West Bengal 84.26 

12. PG902122 SUBHANKAR SAHA SC West Bengal 83.58 

13. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 82.04 

14. PG235338 MANDIRA SAHA SC West Bengal 81.97 

15. PG577824 SREEJA NAMASHARMA SC West Bengal 81.58 

16. PG352122 PARBAN BAIDYA SC West Bengal 81.23 

17. PG299349 SURAJIT BARMAN SC West Bengal 81.08 

18. PG316353 KOUSIK ROY SC West Bengal 80.76 

19. PG502287 SUBHAJIT SARKAR SC West Bengal 80.06 

20. PG688714 DEBJYOTI RAY SC West Bengal 78.13 

21. PG607341 DISHARI BISWAS SC West Bengal 77.97 

22. PG522455 SUBHAM BHUIN SC West Bengal 74.42 

23. PG283994 SAGARIKA HASDA ST West Bengal 88.29 

24. PG265003 RABINATH MURMU ST West Bengal 87.25 

25. PG299380 SOURAV MANDAL ST West Bengal 85.52 

26. PG765726 ANJAN HEMBRAM ST West Bengal 82.36 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG466063 POULOMI DEBNATH OBC-B West Bengal 93.88 

2. PG535469 MANIKA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 93.76 

3. PG634678 TANMAY KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 91.95 

4. PG635345 SOMDATTA ACHAR OBC-B West Bengal 91.47 

5. PG106874 MRINAL SEN OBC-B West Bengal 89.12 

6. PG628316 ROHAN DALAL OBC-B West Bengal 87.05 

7. PG456748 SWAGATA CHOUDHURY OBC-B West Bengal 86.64 

8. PG609796 SIDDHESWAR PRASAD GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 85.87 

9. PG110208 KOUSHIK GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 83.69 

10. PG581508 SANTANU KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 82.93 

11. PG533000 CHANDANA GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 72.80 

12. PG359393 PRASENJIT NANDI OBC-B West Bengal 69.96 

13. PG577721 MARSHAL JOSHI OBC-A West Bengal 90.41 

14. PG900605 JOHEB HASSAN OBC-A West Bengal 87.41 

15. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 83.51 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BIO-CHEMISTRY 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Availableble: 04 (Four) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG202447 RITWIK SAHOO GEN West Bengal 92.80 

2. PG391120 LIPIKA PATRO GEN Odisha 87.40 

3. PG825908 SAGNIK CHANDA SAGNIK CHANDA GEN West Bengal 86.79 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

4. PG507789 SUSHOVAN PAUL GEN West Bengal 86.24 

5. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 86.07 

6. PG338796 BHARGAB NAG GEN West Bengal 84.66 

7. PG833071 RITWIK PAL GEN West Bengal 83.50 

8. PG186906 BARNITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 79.20 

9. PG847506 TULIKA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 79.06 

10. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 78.33 

11. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 78.31 

12. PG670824 SUBHAJIT SENGUPTA GEN West Bengal 76.57 

13. PG472238 NIHARIKA PARUL GEN West Bengal 76.21 

14. PG902122 SUBHANKAR SAHA SC West Bengal 73.63 

15. PG434640 MOUSUMI DEBNATH GEN Tripura 73.51 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Availableble: 03 (Three) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG186906 BARNITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 79.20 

2. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 78.31 

3. PG902122 SUBHANKAR SAHA SC West Bengal 73.63 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 86.07 

2. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 78.33 

 

DEPARTMENT OF GENETICS & PLANT BREEDING 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Availableble: 03 (Three) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG202447 RITWIK SAHOO GEN West Bengal 96.16 

2. PG625608 AVIJIT MUKHERJEE GEN West Bengal 95.20 

3. PG218451 SWAGATA THAKUR GEN West Bengal 93.65 

4. PG307925 SOURAV KUMAR MOHARANA OBC-A Odisha 93.07 

5. PG295108 SUDIPTA SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 92.41 

6. PG790090 DEBOSMITA RAUT GEN West Bengal 91.92 

7. PG157088 BRATATI DUTTA OBC-B West Bengal 91.44 

8. PG191206 V PREETI KUMARI GEN Odisha 90.35 

9. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 89.44 

10. PG535469 MANIKA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 89.15 

11. PG639612 BIDWAN RATH GEN Odisha 89.13 

12. PG332349 IMON CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 87.92 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

13. PG373436 ANANYA GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 87.91 

14. PG466923 BIJAYALAXMI MAHARANA GEN Odisha 87.74 

15. PG917655 SUDIPTA PAL GEN West Bengal 86.95 

16. PG294926 AVRALIMA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 86.82 

17. PG355772 MAYURIKA BASU GEN West Bengal 86.22 

18. PG338796 BHARGAB NAG GEN West Bengal 85.50 

19. PG669381 BABU KANT GEN Bihar 85.47 

20. PG972526 SRIKANT PRABHU GEN Karnataka 85.06 

21. PG138283 MOHAR DEBNATH OBC-B West Bengal 84.53 

22. PG670824 SUBHAJIT SENGUPTA GEN West Bengal 83.67 

23. PG361969 IMAN SAHA GEN West Bengal 83.59 

24. PG412813 SUMAN SAMILITA DASH GEN Odisha 83.34 

25. PG840248 KAMISHETTY PRIYANKA GEN Telangana 82.91 

26. PG186906 BARNITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 82.34 

27. PG719116 MIRYALA SAI KRISHNA GEN Telangana 82.04 

28. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 81.84 

29. PG598963 GEETCHANDRA LOUKRAKPAM OBC-A Manipur 81.17 

30. PG628693 SHAIK JAVEED VALI GEN Andhra Pradesh 80.02 

31. PG986201 NAGARAJ SHANKAR DHANNURE GEN Karnataka 79.38 

32. PG472238 NIHARIKA PARUL GEN West Bengal 79.09 

33. PG677509 THADAKAPALLY VINEETH GEN Telangana 78.53 

34. PG515123 YANAMADALA VENKATA RAJESH GEN Telangana 78.13 

35. PG182197 BHAVINI RAMESH BOTRE GEN Maharashtra 77.78 

36. PG256987 SABBARIGARI SAI VAMSHI GEN Telangana 77.68 

37. PG757318 BANDANA HIJAM GEN Manipur 77.37 

38. PG278428 MAHANTHESH G R OBC-A Karnataka 76.69 

39. PG525512 BAIBASWATA DEY OBC-B West Bengal 76.28 

40. PG641575 PUJA SARKAR SC West Bengal 75.50 

41. PG321471 SUJAN BHOWMICK PWD West Bengal 73.90 

42. PG960267 MIRYANAM ADITHYA GEN Telangana 67.24 

43. PG375458 ASHWINI P GEN Karnataka 65.26 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Availableble: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG186906 BARNITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 82.34 

2. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 81.84 

3. PG641575 PUJA SARKAR SC West Bengal 75.05 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG157088 BRATATI DUTTA OBC-B West Bengal 91.44 

2. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 89.44 

3. PG535469 MANIKA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 89.15 

4. PG373436 ANANYA GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 87.91 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

5. PG138283 MOHAR DEBNATH OBC-B West Bengal 84.53 

6. PG525512 BAIBASWATA DEY OBC-B West Bengal 76.28 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PLANT PATHOLOGY 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Availableble: 03 (Three) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG799160 MEGHNA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 97.30 

2. PG625608 AVIJIT MUKHERJEE GEN West Bengal 96.82 

3. PG447273 AMRITA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 96.65 

4. PG310504 SUBHOJYOTI MALLICK GEN West Bengal 95.66 

5. PG395938 SUDESHNA TIKAIT GEN West Bengal 95.62 

6. PG202447 RITWIK SAHOO GEN West Bengal 95.59 

7. PG358022 SHAYONIKA BAGCHI GEN West Bengal 95.51 

8. PG507802 LOPAMUDRA GIRI GEN Telangana 94.84 

9. PG535469 MANIKA KUNDU OBC B West Bengal 94.81 

10. PG790090 DEBOSMITA RAUT GEN West Bengal 94.35 

11. PG854670 SADARPAN SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 92.89 

12. PG920471 CLARIBEL GRACE PRADHAN GEN West Bengal 92.44 

13. PG917655 SUDIPTA PAL GEN West Bengal 92.02 

14. PG577721 MARSHAL JOSHI OBC A West Bengal 92.02 

15. PG338796 BHARGAB NAG GEN West Bengal 91.94 

16. PG826487 BABY RAY SC West Bengal 91.92 

17. PG731366 LOHIT TUDU ST West Bengal 91.44 

18. PG373436 ANANYA GHOSH OBC B West Bengal 91.13 

19. PG634678 TANMAY KUNDU OBC B West Bengal 91.11 

20. PG557546 AMARSHI BARMAN SC West Bengal 90.46 

21. PG873417 AKHLAK SK OBC A West Bengal 89.81 

22. PG615217 JEEVIDHA MARIMUTHU OBC A Tamil Nadu 89.70 

23. PG691422 SAIKAT SARKAR GEN West Bengal 89.15 

24. PG919205 DEBAPRIYA BASU GEN West Bengal 89.10 

25. PG147504 BHASKAR GHOSH GEN West Bengal 89.09 

26. PG855604 TRUPTI SHREE RAUTRAY GEN Odisha 89.04 

27. PG438466 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 88.74 

28. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC A West Bengal 88.43 

29. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC B West Bengal 87.58 

30. PG701049 PAYEL ADHIKARY GEN West Bengal 87.52 

31. PG206151 LUMBINI KALITA GEN Assam 87.13 

32. PG246671 IMRAN SK OBC A West Bengal 86.94 

33. PG186906 BARNITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 85.91 

34. PG428389 BIGNYAN RANJAN SAHOO GEN Odisha 85.83 

35. PG670824 SUBHAJIT SENGUPTA GEN West Bengal 85.04 

36. PG666591 MRITYUNJOY BARMAN SC West Bengal 84.94 

37. PG851710 WAKRAMBAM NERESHA GEN Manipur 84.13 

38. PG355772 MAYURIKA BASU GEN West Bengal 83.62 

39. PG541549 SUDIPTA CHANDRA GEN West Bengal 83.41 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

40. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 83.30 

41. PG791000 SOUMIK SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 83.28 

42. PG357329 PRAHLLAD GHOSH GEN West Bengal 83.06 

43. PG265003 RABINATH MURMU ST West Bengal 82.97 

44. PG783579 DEBANGANA BISWAS GEN West Bengal 82.50 

45. PG799515 BANDANA HIJAM GEN Manipur 81.99 

46. PG972526 SRIKANT PRABHU GEN Karnataka 81.54 

47. PG833071 RITWIK PAL GEN West Bengal 80.89 

48. PG335030 SUBHABRATA BHATTACHARJEE GEN West Bengal 80.67 

49. PG432501 PRIYA SERAM OBC B Manipur 80.61 

50. PG669381 BABU KANT GEN Bihar 80.33 

51. PG352122 PARBAN BAIDYA SC West Bengal 80.18 

52. PG312800 RAHUL ASHAD OBC A West Bengal 80.07 

53. PG472238 NIHARIKA PARUL GEN West Bengal 79.46 

54. PG887189 MOUMITA DAS GEN Tripura 79.10 

55. PG863529 RAJIB DEB GEN Tripura 78.01 

56. PG831901 CHIDANAND KUSHNAPPA MALI GEN Karnataka 77.93 

57. PG182197 BHAVINI RAMESH BOTRE GEN Maharashtra 75.68 

58. PG278428 MAHANTHESH G R OBC A Karnataka 75.45 

59. PG375458 ASHWINI P GEN Karnataka 72.83 

60. PG793415 AISHIKY DATTA GEN Tripura 72.77 

61. PG321471 SUJAN BHOWMICK PH West Bengal 71.16 

62. PG925484 SEEPANA ANIL KUMAR GEN Andhra Pradesh 70.64 

63. PG785037 ARKANIR BAGCHI GEN Tripura 67.50 

64. PG960267 MIRYANAM ADITHYA GEN Telangana 63.88 

65. PG111330 RAJESH SARKAR GEN Chhattisgarh 63.44 

66. PG104338 RAJESH DAS GEN Chhattisgarh 55.83 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Availableble: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG826487 BABY RAY SC West Bengal 91.92 

2. PG557546 AMARSHI BARMAN SC West Bengal 90.46 

3. PG438466 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 88.74 

4. PG186906 BARNITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 85.91 

5. PG666591 MRITYUNJOY BARMAN SC West Bengal 84.94 

6. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 83.30 

7. PG352122 PARBAN BAIDYA SC West Bengal 80.18 

8. PG731366 LOHIT TUDU ST West Bengal 91.44 

9. PG265003 RABINATH MURMU ST West Bengal 82.97 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-A (OBC-A) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG577721 MARSHAL JOSHI OBC A West Bengal 92.02 

2. PG873417 AKHLAK SK OBC A West Bengal 89.81 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

3. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC A West Bengal 88.43 

4. PG246671 IMRAN SK OBC A West Bengal 86.94 

5. PG312800 RAHUL ASHAD OBC A West Bengal 80.07 

6. PG535469 MANIKA KUNDU OBC B West Bengal 94.81 

7. PG373436 ANANYA GHOSH OBC B West Bengal 91.13 

8. PG634678 TANMAY KUNDU OBC B West Bengal 91.11 

9. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC B West Bengal 87.58 

 

DEPARTMENT OF SEED SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Availableble: 04 (FOUR) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG373436 ANANYA GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 92.60 

2. PG691422 SAIKAT SARKAR GEN West Bengal 91.48 

3. PG522574 SAYAK SAHA SC West Bengal 90.63 

4. PG972526 SRIKANT PRABHU GEN Karnataka 89.83 

5. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 88.87 

6. PG338796 BHARGAB NAG GEN West Bengal 88.22 

7. PG833071 RITWIK PAL GEN West Bengal 88.10 

8. PG456748 SWAGATA CHOUDHURY OBC-B West Bengal 88.02 

9. PG438466 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 87.84 

10. PG634678 TANMAY KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 87.46 

11. PG873417 AKHLAK SK OBC-A West Bengal 87.46 

12. PG110208 KOUSHIK GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 85.70 

13. PG676001 BIKRAM BARMAN SC West Bengal 85.08 

14. PG101763 SUBHADIP HENS PWD West Bengal 85.05 

15. PG502287 SUBHAJIT SARKAR SC West Bengal 84.19 

16. PG299380 SOURAV MANDAL ST West Bengal 83.64 

17. PG677509 THADAKAPALLY VINEETH GEN Telangana 83.62 

18. PG940957 PRITAM ROY SC West Bengal 83.47 

19. PG186964 SK MD AJAHARUDDIN OBC-A West Bengal 80.88 

20. PG839287 RIYANKA HAJONG ST Meghalaya 80.83 

21. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 79.93 

22. PG246671 IMRAN SK OBC-A West Bengal 79.83 

23. PG312800 RAHUL ASHAD OBC-A West Bengal 79.62 

24. PG352122 PARBAN BAIDYA SC West Bengal 78.86 

25. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 78.11 

26. PG670824 SUBHAJIT SENGUPTA GEN West Bengal 78.07 

27. PG902122 SUBHANKAR SAHA SC West Bengal 77.87 

28. PG321471 SUJAN BHOWMICK PWD West Bengal 77.57 

29. PG182197 BHAVINI RAMESH BOTRE GEN Maharashtra 77.19 

30. PG607341 DISHARI BISWAS SC West Bengal 76.80 

31. PG779342 ANNAMREDDY RAVI PRAKASH GEN Andhra Pradesh 75.75 

32. PG959048 JEEBAN KUMAR NAYAK GEN Odisha 75.14 

33. PG907404 SUMA MOG CHOWDHURY ST Tripura 73.30 

34. PG312361 UTKRIST GURUNG GEN West Bengal 62.17 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

35. PG960267 MIRYANAM ADITHYA GEN Telangana 58.46 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Availableble: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG522574 SAYAK SAHA SC West Bengal 90.63 

2. PG438466 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 87.84 

3. PG676001 BIKRAM BARMAN SC West Bengal 85.08 

4. PG502287 SUBHAJIT SARKAR SC West Bengal 84.19 

5. PG940957 PRITAM ROY SC West Bengal 83.47 

6. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 79.93 

7. PG352122 PARBAN BAIDYA SC West Bengal 78.86 

8. PG902122 SUBHANKAR SAHA SC West Bengal 77.87 

9. PG607341 DISHARI BISWAS SC West Bengal 76.80 

10. PG299380 SOURAV MANDAL ST West Bengal 83.64 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-A (OBC-A) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG873417 AKHLAK SK OBC-A West Bengal 87.46 

2. PG186964 SK MD AJAHARUDDIN OBC-A West Bengal 80.88 

3. PG246671 IMRAN SK OBC-A West Bengal 79.83 

4. PG312800 RAHUL ASHAD OBC-A West Bengal 79.62 

5. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 78.11 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG373436 ANANYA GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 92.60 

2. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 88.87 

3. PG456748 SWAGATA CHOUDHURY OBC-B West Bengal 88.02 

4. PG634678 TANMAY KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 87.46 

5. PG110208 KOUSHIK GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 85.70 

 

DEPARTMENT OF SOIL SCIENCE & AGRICULTURAL CHEMISTRY 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Availableble: 03 (Three) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG412406 JAYASHREE DEY SARKAR GEN West Bengal 97.09 

2. PG799160 MEGHNA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 95.88 

3. PG535469 MANIKA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 95.28 

4. PG395938 SUDESHNA TIKAIT GEN West Bengal 95.15 

5. PG202447 RITWIK SAHOO GEN West Bengal 94.75 

6. PG507789 SUSHOVAN PAUL GEN West Bengal 94.45 

7. PG358022 SHAYONIKA BAGCHI GEN West Bengal 94.13 

8. PG504173 DEBJYOTI RAY SC West Bengal 93.26 

9. PG447273 AMRITA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 93.03 

10. PG854670 SADARPAN SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 92.58 

11. PG288197 SAIKAT BERA GEN West Bengal 92.39 

12. PG826487 BABY RAY SC West Bengal 91.54 

13. PG145865 PRANAB KUMAR ROY SC West Bengal 91.16 

14. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 91.10 

15. PG634678 TANMAY KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 90.35 

16. PG260718 SK SAHABAZ OBC-A West Bengal 90.04 

17. PG700202 AISWARYA PANDA GEN Odisha 89.90 

18. PG995602 NAFISA . GEN West Bengal 89.55 

19. PG919205 DEBPRIYA BASU GEN West Bengal 89.45 

20. PG412813 SUMAN SAMILITA DASH GEN Odisha 89.34 

21. PG932905 MANINDRA BARMAN SC West Bengal 89.22 

22. PG535449 SUBHAJYOTI GHOSH GEN West Bengal 88.78 

23. PG110204 SAKSHI SINHA GEN Bihar 88.47 

24. PG283994 SAGARIKA HASDA ST West Bengal 88.24 

25. PG428389 BIGNYAN RANJAN SAHOO GEN Odisha 88.16 

26. PG147504 BHASKAR GHOSH GEN West Bengal 88.04 

27. PG797106 SAYAN CHATTOPADHYAY GEN West Bengal 87.61 

28. PG338796 BHARGAB NAG GEN West Bengal 87.56 

29. PG265003 RABINATH MURMU ST West Bengal 87.43 

30. PG557546 AMARSHI BARMAN SC West Bengal 86.99 

31. PG308315 BODDEPALLI BHARGAVI SC Andhra Pradesh 86.67 

32. PG541549 SUDIPTA CHANDRA GEN West Bengal 86.15 

33. PG676001 BIKRAM BARMAN SC West Bengal 85.99 

34. PG960358 MASANAGARI SUPRIYA SUPRIYA GEN Telangana 85.88 

35. PG834152 DEBOLINA MONDAL GEN West Bengal 85.66 

36. PG391653 SANKU BARMAN SC West Bengal 85.61 

37. PG173615 ABSAR AHMED GEN Odisha 85.54 

38. PG691422 SAIKAT SARKAR GEN West Bengal 85.48 

39. PG939453 HADASSAH EUNICE DARA OBC-A Telangana 85.33 

40. PG873417 AKHLAK SK OBC-A West Bengal 85.10 

41. PG607341 DISHARI BISWAS SC West Bengal 84.80 

42. PG982153 DEBANJAN MAHAPATRA GEN SELECT DOMICILE 84.77 

43. PG567835 SUBHRA KANTI MAITI GEN West Bengal 84.77 

44. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 84.71 

45. PG435086 MAYURAKSHI CHANDA GEN West Bengal 84.36 

46. PG173285 SOUVIK SADHU GEN West Bengal 84.31 

47. PG670824 SUBHAJIT SENGUPTA GEN West Bengal 84.21 

48. PG691764 ATANU SARKAR OBC-B West Bengal 83.96 

49. PG352122 PARBAN BAIDYA SC West Bengal 83.78 

50. PG940957 PRITAM ROY SC West Bengal 83.36 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

51. PG635812 ANANNYA ROY OBC-B West Bengal 83.22 

52. PG166224 RISHI PAL OBC-B West Bengal 82.68 

53. PG854424 DODI LALTHATLUANGA ST Mizoram 82.52 

54. PG438466 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 82.20 

55. PG339654 RAJARSHI MANDAL SC West Bengal 82.16 

56. PG167446 ALOY ADAK GEN West Bengal 82.09 

57. PG312800 RAHUL ASHAD OBC-A West Bengal 81.49 

58. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 81.39 

59. PG847506 TULIKA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 81.18 

60. PG762097 DIPTENDU GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 81.16 

61. PG581508 SANTANU KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 81.12 

62. PG623710 MRINMAY RAY SC West Bengal 81.01 

63. PG472238 NIHARIKA PARUL GEN West Bengal 80.69 

64. PG157587 G SANTWONA GEN Odisha 80.17 

65. PG902122 SUBHANKAR SAHA SC West Bengal 79.82 

66. PG235338 MANDIRA SAHA SC West Bengal 79.07 

67. PG413103 NILESH CHATTERJEE GEN West Bengal 78.96 

68. PG101763 SUBHADIP HENS PWD West Bengal 77.67 

69. PG429330 GALI KRISHNA CHAITHANYA SC Andhra Pradesh 77.01 

70. PG915188 SOURAV SHAI GEN West Bengal 76.48 

71. PG502287 SUBHAJIT SARKAR SC West Bengal 76.37 

72. PG321471 SUJAN BHOWMICK PWD West Bengal 75.59 

73. PG669381 BABU KANT GEN Bihar 75.02 

74. PG793415 AISHIKY DATTA GEN Tripura 70.71 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Availableble: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG504173 DEBJYOTI RAY SC West Bengal 93.26 

2. PG826487 BABY RAY SC West Bengal 91.54 

3. PG145865 PRANAB KUMAR ROY SC West Bengal 91.16 

4. PG932905 MANINDRA BARMAN SC West Bengal 89.22 

5. PG557546 AMARSHI BARMAN SC West Bengal 86.99 

6. PG676001 BIKRAM BARMAN SC West Bengal 85.99 

7. PG391653 SANKU BARMAN SC West Bengal 85.61 

8. PG607341 DISHARI BISWAS SC West Bengal 84.80 

9. PG352122 PARBAN BAIDYA SC West Bengal 83.78 

10. PG940957 PRITAM ROY SC West Bengal 83.36 

11. PG438466 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 82.20 

12. PG339654 RAJARSHI MANDAL SC West Bengal 82.16 

13. PG647711 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 81.39 

14. PG623710 MRINMAY RAY SC West Bengal 81.01 

15. PG902122 SUBHANKAR SAHA SC West Bengal 79.82 

16. PG235338 MANDIRA SAHA SC West Bengal 79.07 

17. PG502287 SUBHAJIT SARKAR SC West Bengal 76.37 

18. PG283994 SAGARIKA HASDA ST West Bengal 88.24 

19. PG265003 RABINATH MURMU ST West Bengal 87.43 

 



CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG535469 MANIKA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 95.28 

2. PG565542 ESHITA KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 91.10 

3. PG634678 TANMAY KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 90.35 

4. PG691764 ATANU SARKAR OBC-B West Bengal 83.96 

5. PG635812 ANANNYA ROY OBC-B West Bengal 83.22 

6. PG166224 RISHI PAL OBC-B West Bengal 82.68 

7. PG762097 DIPTENDU GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 81.16 

8. PG581508 SANTANU KUNDU OBC-B West Bengal 81.12 

9. PG260718 SK SAHABAZ OBC-A West Bengal 90.04 

10. PG873417 AKHLAK SK OBC-A West Bengal 85.10 

11. PG511849 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 84.71 

12. PG312800 RAHUL ASHAD OBC-A West Bengal 81.49 

 

FACULTY OF HORTICULTURE 

DEPARTMENT OF FLORICULTURE & LANDSCAPE ARCHITECHTURE 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Availableble: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG938553 OENDRILLA CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 99.65 

2. PG544440 WASIM AKRAM SHAIKH PWD West Bengal 90.96 

3. PG821239 POOJITHA MUTHOJU OBC-A Telangana 86.44 

4. PG944032 SRUSHTI V GEN Karnataka 85.89 

5. PG692100 SHREYASEE MANTA SC West Bengal 85.88 

6. PG713202 KARTHIK D R GEN Karnataka 84.25 

7. PG301457 ROJINA WAHENGBAM GEN Manipur 89.72 

8. PG538092 MELITA INFAN TEENA GEN Karnataka 81.94 

9. PG472238 NIHARIKA PARUL GEN West Bengal 81.67 

10. PG564910 SANASAM ANGOUSANA GEN Manipur 80.87 

11. PG833071 RITWIK PAL GEN West Bengal 80.40 

12. PG412697 AJOY GURAGAI GEN Sikkim 80.03 

13. PG986201 NAGARAJ SHANKAR DHANNURE GEN Karnataka 79.80 

14. PG791000 SOUMIK SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 79.78 

15. PG757218 KANTHIKA BHUYAN GEN Assam 79.50 

16. PG812033 MALLIKARJUN - - GEN Karnataka 79.39 

17. PG469054 SUMIRAN CHETTRI OBC-B West Bengal 77.53 

18. PG111330 RAJESH SARKAR GEN Chhattisgarh 73.09 

19. PG574574 MAHENDRA BELAGUMPI GEN Karnataka 76.85 

20. PG191543 NITESH MANGAR GEN West Bengal 76.83 

21. PG819701 SUDARSHANA BHUJEL GEN West Bengal 76.40 

22. PG669381 BABU KANT GEN Bihar 75.54 

23. PG762290 TANU ROY GEN West Bengal 75.18 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

24. PG764288 GANDIKOTA THIRUPATHI OBC-A  Telangana 71.96 

25. PG837730 MOUBANI SARKAR SC West Bengal 70.40 

26. PG299370 MALATI MURMU ST West Bengal 69.71 

27. PG391604 MANJUNATH MANGALGI GEN Karnataka 67.41 

28. PG808818 SURESH HUGAR GEN Karnataka 67.21 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Availableble: 01 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG692100 SHREYASEE MANTA SC West Bengal 85.88 

2. PG837730 MOUBANI SARKAR SC West Bengal 70.40 

3. PG299370 MALATI MURMU ST West Bengal 69.71 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-A (OBC-A) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG469054 SUMIRAN CHETTRI OBC-B West Bengal 77.53 

DEPARTMENT OF FRUIT SCIENCE 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Availableble: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG846027 DHRITASHRI BARMAN SC West Bengal 95.59 

2. PG778532 DINABANDHU SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 95.33 

3. PG105733 TANUSREE PATRA GEN Odisha 91.36 

4. PG544440 WASIM AKRAM SHAIKH PWD West Bengal 90.07 

5. PG692100 SHREYASEE MANTA SC West Bengal 89.67 

6. PG826228 SOUMEN SHIT SHIT SC West Bengal 86.00 

7. PG153802 RUSHI KUMAR TUMULA GEN Andhra Pradesh 85.53 

8. PG821239 POOJITHA MUTHOJU OBC-A Telangana 85.09 

9. PG336802 KAVITHA SINGH GEN Telangana 84.50 

10. PG369627 MAHASINA AHMED OBC-A West Bengal 84.46 

11. PG240802 VANAI PEIDEH NG ST Manipur 84.31 

12. PG833071 RITWIK PAL GEN West Bengal 83.20 

13. PG819701 SUDARSHANA BHUJEL GEN West Bengal 83.00 

14. PG493651 SANASAM ANGOUSANA GEN Manipur 82.76 

15. PG581240 PUSPITA DAS SC West Bengal 82.73 

16. PG972526 SRIKANT PRABHU GEN Karnataka 82.65 

17. PG412697 AJOY GURAGAI GEN Sikkim 82.48 

18. PG681459 SOMAVA MANDAL GEN West Bengal 82.32 

19. PG114444 SUMANTH M V GEN Karnataka 82.29 

20. PG854424 DODI LALTHATLUANGA ST Mizoram 81.91 

21. PG669381 BABU KANT GEN Bihar 80.44 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

22. PG812033 MALLIKARJUN - - GEN Karnataka 80.43 

23. PG685038 SUSHMITA CHAURASIA GEN Bihar 79.84 

24. PG986201 NAGARAJ SHANKAR DHANNURE GEN Karnataka 79.39 

25. PG764288 GANDIKOTA THIRUPATHI OBC-A Telangana 78.81 

26. PG890285 SIVA TEJA VEERA OBC-B Andhra Pradesh 78.31 

27. PG546165 POORNIMA K R GEN Karnataka 77.66 

28. PG393698 SUBESH KUMAR GEN Bihar 77.28 

29. PG831901 CHIDANAND KUSHNAPPA MALI GEN Karnataka 77.00 

30. PG574574 MAHENDRA BELAGUMPI GEN Karnataka 76.42 

31. PG791000 SOUMIK SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 76.28 

32. PG638832 SUBRATA HANSDA ST West Bengal 75.29 

33. PG472238 NIHARIKA PARUL GEN West Bengal 75.02 

34. PG909502 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN M GEN Karnataka 74.03 

35. PG391604 MANJUNATH MANGALGI GEN Karnataka 72.63 

36. PG565915 DHIRAJ TIKADAR GEN Chhattisgarh 71.62 

37. PG111330 RAJESH SARKAR GEN Chhattisgarh 67.71 

38. PG837730 MOUBANI SARKAR SC West Bengal 66.90 

39. PG785037 ARKANIR BAGCHI GEN Tripura 64.85 

40. PG299370 MALATI MURMU ST West Bengal 63.59 

41. PG469054 SUMIRAN CHETTRI OBC-B West Bengal 63.52 

42. PG808818 SURESH HUGAR GEN Karnataka 63.31 

43. PG104338 RAJESH DAS GEN Chhattisgarh 63.18 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Availableble: 01 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG846027 DHRITASHRI BARMAN SC West Bengal 95.59 

2. PG692100 SHREYASEE MANTA SC West Bengal 89.67 

3. PG826228 SOUMEN SHIT SHIT SC West Bengal 86.00 

4. PG581240 PUSPITA DAS SC West Bengal 82.73 

5. PG837730 MOUBANI SARKAR SC West Bengal 66.90 

6. PG638832 SUBRATA HANSDA ST West Bengal 75.29 

7. PG299370 MALATI MURMU ST West Bengal 63.59 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG469054 SUMIRAN CHETTRI OBC-B West Bengal 63.52 

2. PG369627 MAHASINA AHMED OBC-A West Bengal 84.46 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PLANTATION, SPICES, MEDICINAL & AROMATIC CROPS  

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  



Seat Availableble: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG544440 WASIM AKRAM SHAIKH PWD West Bengal 91.16 

2. PG953100 TANMOY SAHA GEN West Bengal 88.36 

3. PG826228 SOUMEN SHIT SHIT SC West Bengal 87.97 

4. PG692100 SHREYASEE MANTA SC West Bengal 87.53 

5. PG821239 POOJITHA MUTHOJU OBC-A Telangana 86.26 

6. PG369627 MAHASINA AHMED OBC-A West Bengal 86.22 

7. PG581240 PUSPITA DAS SC West Bengal 84.67 

8. PG905127 EASTON LOUREMBAM OBC-A Manipur 84.30 

9. PG833071 RITWIK PAL GEN West Bengal 84.01 

10. PG819701 SUDARSHANA BHUJEL GEN West Bengal 83.71 

11. PG412697 AJOY GURAGAI GEN Sikkim 83.18 

12. PG191543 NITESH MANGAR GEN West Bengal 82.51 

13. PG732730 GUNDA URMILA GUNDA URMILA GEN Andhra Pradesh 82.29 

14. PG989157 TRINAYANEE SHARMA SC West Bengal 81.85 

15. PG791000 SOUMIK SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 81.69 

16. PG669381 BABU KANT GEN Bihar 81.44 

17. PG863529 RAJIB DEB GEN Tripura 81.23 

18. PG299370 MALATI MURMU ST West Bengal 79.13 

19. PG638832 SUBRATA HANSDA ST West Bengal 79.13 

20. PG472238 NIHARIKA PARUL GEN West Bengal 78.17 

21. PG393698 SUBESH KUMAR GEN Bihar 76.34 

22. PG837730 MOUBANI SARKAR SC West Bengal 74.85 

23. PG565915 DHIRAJ TIKADAR GEN Chhattisgarh 74.45 

24. PG762290 TANU ROY GEN West Bengal 73.42 

25. PG757218 KANTHIKA BHUYAN GEN Assam 73.20 

26. PG111330 RAJESH SARKAR GEN Chhattisgarh 73.04 

27. PG391604 MANJUNATH MANGALGI GEN Karnataka 72.97 

28. PG355573 PRAVIN KUMAR GEN West Bengal 72.72 

29. PG469054 SUMIRAN CHETTRI OBC-B West Bengal 72.59 

30. PG764288 GANDIKOTA THIRUPATHI OBC-A Telangana 72.56 

31. PG808818 SURESH HUGAR GEN Karnataka 68.91 

32. PG523063 AAMIR HUMAYUN GEN Bihar 66.14 

33. PG118561 SAURABH RAJ SC Bihar 65.65 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Availableble: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG826228 SOUMEN SHIT SHIT SC West Bengal 87.97 

2. PG692100 SHREYASEE MANTA SC West Bengal 87.53 

3. PG581240 PUSPITA DAS SC West Bengal 84.67 

4. PG989157 TRINAYANEE SHARMA SC West Bengal 81.85 

5. PG837730 MOUBANI SARKAR SC West Bengal 74.85 

6. PG299370 MALATI MURMU ST West Bengal 79.13 

7. PG638832 SUBRATA HANSDA ST West Bengal 79.13 

 



DEPARTMENT OF POST-HARVEST TECHNOLOGY 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Availableble: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG778532 DINABANDHU SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 97.41 

2. PG544440 WASIM AKRAM SHAIKH PWD West Bengal 92.16 

3. PG953100 TANMOY SAHA GEN West Bengal 90.28 

4. PG830949 DEGALA JYOTHI VYSHNAVI GEN Andhra Pradesh 90.08 

5. PG751200 YENGKHOM ANANDITA DEVI SC Manipur 89.08 

6. PG324994 RAMAKRISHNA ADDAGADA GEN Andhra Pradesh 86.82 

7. PG493651 SANASAM ANGOUSANA GEN Manipur 85.91 

8. PG110208 KOUSHIK GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 85.88 

9. PG681459 SOMAVA MANDAL GEN West Bengal 85.29 

10. PG819701 SUDARSHANA BHUJEL GEN West Bengal 84.67 

11. PG295108 SUDIPTA SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 84.29 

12. PG412697 AJOY GURAGAI GEN Sikkim 83.18 

13. PG732730 GUNDA URMILA GUNDA URMILA GEN Andhra Pradesh 83.04 

14. PG833071 RITWIK PAL GEN West Bengal 82.78 

15. PG762097 DIPTENDU GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 82.60 

16. PG669381 BABU KANT GEN Bihar 80.44 

17. PG890285 SIVA TEJA VEERA OBC-B Andhra Pradesh 79.88 

18. PG299370 MALATI MURMU ST West Bengal 79.11 

19. PG186964 SK MD AJAHARUDDIN OBC-A West Bengal 77.66 

20. PG355573 PRAVIN KUMAR GEN West Bengal 76.86 

21. PG764288 GANDIKOTA THIRUPATHI OBC-A Telangana 76.16 

22. PG469054 SUMIRAN CHETTRI OBC-B West Bengal 74.16 

23. PG762290 TANU ROY GEN West Bengal 73.14 

24. PG393698 SUBESH KUMAR GEN Bihar 72.23 

25. PG472238 NIHARIKA PARUL GEN West Bengal 71.52 

26. PG111330 RAJESH SARKAR GEN Chhattisgarh 71.01 

27. PG104338 RAJESH DAS GEN Chhattisgarh 68.78 

28. PG391604 MANJUNATH MANGALGI GEN Karnataka 67.76 

29. PG118561 SAURABH RAJ SC Bihar 67.69 

30. PG808818 SURESH HUGAR GEN Karnataka 67.43 

31. PG837730 MOUBANI SARKAR SC West Bengal 66.90 

32. PG523063 AAMIR HUMAYUN GEN Bihar 65.78 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Availableble: 01 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG837730 MOUBANI SARKAR SC West Bengal 66.90 

2. PG299370 MALATI MURMU ST West Bengal 79.11 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-A (OBC-A) 

Seat Availableble: 1 (ONE) 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG186964 SK MD AJAHARUDDIN OBC-A West Bengal 77.66 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Availableble: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG110208 KOUSHIK GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 85.88 

2. PG762097 DIPTENDU GARAI OBC-B West Bengal 82.60 

3. PG469054 SUMIRAN CHETTRI OBC-B West Bengal 74.16 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF VEGETABLE SCIENCE 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Availableble: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG846027 DHRITASHRI BARMAN SC West Bengal 98.09 

2. PG544440 WASIM AKRAM SHAIKH PWD West Bengal 94.90 

3. PG894789 JAYKRISHNA PAUL OBC-B West Bengal 94.58 

4. PG826228 SOUMEN SHIT SHIT SC West Bengal 90.95 

5. PG953100 TANMOY SAHA GEN West Bengal 90.92 

6. PG692100 SHREYASEE MANTA SC West Bengal 90.68 

7. PG391120 LIPIKA PATRO GEN Odisha 88.45 

8. PG369627 MAHASINA AHMED OBC-A West Bengal 88.13 

9. PG581240 PUSPITA DAS SC West Bengal 87.22 

10. PG821239 POOJITHA MUTHOJU OBC-A Telangana 86.74 

11. PG412697 AJOY GURAGAI GEN Sikkim 84.58 

12. PG153802 RUSHI KUMAR TUMULA GEN Andhra Pradesh 84.36 

13. PG854424 DODI LALTHATLUANGA ST Mizoram 84.35 

14. PG972526 SRIKANT PRABHU GEN Karnataka 83.21 

15. PG321998 RAMYA ELISHETTI OBC-A Telangana 83.08 

16. PG336802 KAVITHA SINGH GEN Telangana 83.00 

17. PG833071 RITWIK PAL GEN West Bengal 82.07 

18. PG114444 SUMANTH M V GEN Karnataka 81.95 

19. PG819701 SUDARSHANA BHUJEL GEN West Bengal 81.75 

20. PG669381 BABU KANT GEN Bihar 81.07 

21. PG541549 SUDIPTA CHANDRA GEN West Bengal 81.05 

22. PG564910 SANASAM ANGOUSANA GEN Manipur 80.87 

23. PG713202 KARTHIK D R GEN Karnataka 80.85 

24. PG321833 VASANTH VINAYAK VARA PRASAD N OBC-A Karnataka 80.67 

25. PG851710 WAKRAMBAM NERESHA GEN Manipur 80.19 

26. PG685038 SUSHMITA CHAURASIA GEN Bihar 79.96 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

27. PG887189 MOUMITA DAS GEN Tripura 78.57 

28. PG791000 SOUMIK SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 78.38 

29. PG375458 ASHWINI P GEN Karnataka 77.46 

30. PG469054 SUMIRAN CHETTRI OBC-B West Bengal 76.41 

31. PG299370 MALATI MURMU ST West Bengal 76.29 

32. PG438466 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 76.26 

33. PG472238 NIHARIKA PARUL GEN West Bengal 76.07 

34. PG762290 TANU ROY GEN West Bengal 76.06 

35. PG546165 POORNIMA K R GEN Karnataka 72.92 

36. PG574574 MAHENDRA BELAGUMPI GEN Karnataka 71.75 

37. PG764288 GANDIKOTA THIRUPATHI OBC-A Telangana 70.96 

38. PG391604 MANJUNATH MANGALGI GEN Karnataka 70.33 

39. PG837730 MOUBANI SARKAR SC West Bengal 70.08 

40. PG565915 DHIRAJ TIKADAR GEN Chhattisgarh 69.18 

41. PG118561 SAURABH RAJ SC Bihar 66.32 

42. PG960267 MIRYANAM ADITHYA GEN Telangana 64.34 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Availableble: 01 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG846027 DHRITASHRI BARMAN SC West Bengal 98.09 

2. PG826228 SOUMEN SHIT SHIT SC West Bengal 90.95 

3. PG692100 SHREYASEE MANTA SC West Bengal 90.68 

4. PG581240 PUSPITA DAS SC West Bengal 87.22 

5. PG438466 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 76.26 

6. PG837730 MOUBANI SARKAR SC West Bengal 70.08 

7. PG299370 MALATI MURMU ST West Bengal 76.29 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Availableble: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG894789 JAYKRISHNA PAUL OBC-B West Bengal 94.58 

2. PG469054 SUMIRAN CHETTRI OBC-B West Bengal 76.41 

3. PG369627 MAHASINA AHMED OBC-A West Bengal 88.13 

 

DEPARTMENT OF FORESTRY 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: UNRESERVED  

Seat Availableble: 02 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG818360 DEBIDATTA BARMAN GEN Assam 93.80 

2. PG814055 CHALLA SOBHANA CHALAPATHI GEN Andhra Pradesh 92.64 



Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

3. PG300794 UMRASONG MOG ST Tripura 92.30 

4. PG544440 WASIM AKRAM SHAIKH PWD West Bengal 85.93 

5. PG688714 DEBJYOTI RAY SC West Bengal 76.08 

6. PG833071 RITWIK PAL GEN West Bengal 25.80 

7. PG186964 SK MD AJAHARUDDIN OBC-A West Bengal 24.88 

8. PG989157 TRINAYANEE SHARMA SC West Bengal 24.26 

9. PG900950 SAMBITA BHATTACHARYYA GEN West Bengal 24.04 

10. PG472238 NIHARIKA PARUL GEN West Bengal 23.57 

11. PG765726 ANJAN HEMBRAM ST West Bengal 23.46 
 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Availableble: 01 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG688714 DEBJYOTI RAY SC West Bengal 76.08 

2. PG989157 TRINAYANEE SHARMA SC West Bengal 24.26 

3. PG765726 ANJAN HEMBRAM ST West Bengal 23.46 

 

CATEGORY OF ADMISSION: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-A (OBC-A) 

Seat Availableble: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1. PG186964 SK MD AJAHARUDDIN OBC-A West Bengal 24.88 

 

________________________ END OF DOCUMENT_______________________ 


